
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

No. 
37 

186 
50 
72 
56 
66 

53 
193 

4 
23 
12 

Name 
Joanne Lemmons 
Lou Marchant 
David Turner 
Jackson Williams 
Roger Williams 
Peter Glawe 

Scott Barrett 
JM2 Iturbe 
Richard Mitchell 
Chris Kellner 
Mike Vecellio 

Class 
G4T 

VB 

SFP 

SFP 

SFP 

SFP 

CM 

G4T 

VA 

VA 

VB 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 

Total Tm 
11:38.818 
11:46.253 
12:04.351 
12:35.535 
12:54.456 
10:36.245 

Best Tm 
2:52.605 
2:52.672 
2:57.762 
3:03.307 
3:06.971 
3:28.113 

Diff 

7.435 
25.533 
56.717 

1:15.638 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

7.435 
18.098 
31.184 
18.921 

1 Lap 

Color 
Green 
Brg 
Orange 
Green 
Red 
Orange 

G u l f  B lu e  
White 
Black 
W h i t e  O v e r  R e d  
B l a c k / W h i t e  

Year 
1963 
1959 
1964 
1972 
1959 
1966 

1965 
1972 
1929 
1959 
1963 

Make 
Morris 
Mg 
Austin Healey 
Austin Healey 
Austin Healey 
Austin Healey 

Koch 
Porsche 
Stutz 
Austin Healey 
Empi 

M o d e l/ E ng ine  
Mini 
A 
Sprite 
Sprite 
Sprite 
Sprite 

C hev y  Specia l  
911 
Blackhawk 
3000 
Crusader 

Hometown 
Meadows Place 
Keller 
Houston 
Richmond 
East Bernard 
Seguin Texas 

Montgomery 
San Antonio 
Montgomery 
Coppell 
Houston 

Sponsor 
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Timing & Scoring Nick Norman 

Chief Steward Jack Marr 

Race Chair Dan Hilton 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

MSR Houston 
Group 4 

G4 Race 2 

Race started at 14:32:08 

Motor Sports Ranch - Houston 2.380 miles 
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